
Focaccia with feta and herbs
Margherita   
Hawaiian   
Regina   
BBQ chicken and peppadew  
Salami   
Bacon Feta Avo  
Chicken Feta Avo  
Mexicana   
Spinach Feta Olives 
BBQ Ribs and Peppadew                            

Pizza
55
85
110
110
120
120
130
125
130
120
140

EXTRAS: Chilli/Garlic 10 | Extra Parmesan 20
Meat/Cheese 20 | Mushroom 15 | Pineapple 15
Avo 25 | Salami 25 | Chicken 20 | Peppers 15

Tortilla wrap with lettuce, tomato, cucumber
and red onion base
Chicken, Bacon and Avo wrap  
Halloumi, peppers & sweet chilli wrap 
BBQ Steak & peppadew wrap    

Paletas House Salad   
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Feta, Olives
Halloumi and cranberry Salad   
Halloumi, cranberry and caramel nuts with
rocket and lettuce, cucumber, green apple,
red onion and Honey lemon vinaigrette
Chicken, Bacon and Avo salad  
Grilled chicken strips, Bacon and Avo with
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and red onion.
Balsamic vinaigrette, crispy noodles

Wraps

Salads

95
90
105

95

120

115

Fried haloumi bagel  
Fried haloumi with lemon mayo, hummus,
grilled & marinated veg
Mini Breakfast    
Two eggs, two bacon, grilled tomato and one
slice of toast 
Paletas Breakfast    
Two eggs, two bacon, 2 cheese cocktail grillers,
grilled tomato, grilled mushroom, 2 slices toast
Cheesy Scrambled on Toast 
Two eggs scrambled with melted cheddar
served on toast  
Steak, egg and relish    
200g sirloin steak, fried egg, our homemade
relish and chips  
Breakfast Bap   
Breakfast in a roll. Bacon, Fried egg, cheese
and our own brown sauce

75

45

85

55

115

55

Breakfast served until 11:30

Served with crisps
Cheese & Tomato   
Chicken mayo   
Hickory, Cheddar   
Mince & Mozzarella  
Bacon & Cheese 
Bacon & Egg  

Toasteds

50
59
59
59
59
55

Chicken and pesto mayo 
Freshly baked panini with lettuce, tomato and
pesto mayo chicken
BBQ glazed sirloin and mushroom 
Freshly baked panini with lettuce, tomato and
grilled sirloin strips and mushroom basted
with BBQ sauce and topped with mozzarella

Panini's
85

95

All our burgers consist of a freshly baked
bun, burger mayo, lettuce, tomato and our
homemade pickled cucumber. Our beef
patties are hand pressed then flame grilled
to order. Served with chips or side salad

Paletas Burger   
Our standard burger with our signature
barbecue basting
Cheese Burger  
Paletas burger with Cheese 
Bacon & Cheese Burger  
Paletas burger with Bacon & Cheese 
B&B Burger    
Paletas burger with Bacon & Blue Cheese
Chicken Burger  
Our standard base with Flame grilled
chicken fillet 
Schnitzel Burger 
Our standard base with Chicken schnitzel
and mustard mayo

Burgers

85

95

115

120

80

85

Pita flatbread with Hummus, tzatziki, rocket
and fresh tomato and onion salsa served with
flame grilled beef or chicken. Served with chips
Chicken   
Beef Sirloin   

Shawarma

95
115

Served with chips Or Side Salad

Sirloin 200g   
Sirloin 300g   
T-Bone 500g

Chicken wings  
8 Chicken wings finished with Peri-
peri, BBQ or Lemon & Herb sauce
served with chips or side salad

Grills

Fish & Chips   
Fried Hake with tartare sauce and chips
or salad

125
165
210

125

Fish
110

Sauces   
Green peppercorn, Mushroom, Cheese

Scones     
Two scones with buttter, jam and cream or
cheese
Muffins        
Breakfast muffin with buttter, jam and cream or
cheese

Fresh Bakes
29

29

Ice Cream and Chocolate sauce  
Chocolate Brownie  
served with cream or ice cream  
Peppermint crisp tart    
Waffle on a stick      
with cream or ice cream, chocolate ganache and
sprinkles

Dessert

45
55

50
50

Kids Burger (beef or chicken)     
Chicken strips    
Kids bolognaise     
Boneless BBQ Rib fingers    

Kids

55
55
50
55

20

Menu
Meals are prepared fresh to order. Please allow up to 30min
waiting time
Nuts and other allergens are used in food preparation. 
10% Gratuity is added to tables of 10 or more. No Split bills.
Right of admission reserved

EXTRAS: Bacon 20 | Cheese griller (2) 15 | Tomato 10
Mushroom 20 | egg 10 | Haloumi 20 | Feta 15
Cheddar 15 | Mozzarella 15 | Toast slice 5


