MADI



85

95

waiting time Right of admission reserved

ppool Cast

BREAKFAST served until 11:30)
Fried haloumi bagel	75
Fried haloumi with lemon mayo, hummus, grilled & marinated veg	
Mini Breakfast	45
Two eggs, two bacon, grilled tomato and one slice of toast	
Paletas Breakfast	85
Two eggs, two bacon, 2 cheese cocktail grillers, grilled tomato, grilled mushroom, 2 slices toast	
Cheesy Scrambled on Toast	55
Two eggs scrambled with melted cheddar served on toast	
Steak, egg and relish	115
200g sirloin steak, fried egg, our homemade relish and chips	
Breakfast Bap	55

Breakfast in a roll. Bacon, Fried egg, cheese and our own brown sauce

EXTRAS: Bacon 20 | Cheese griller (2) 15 | Tomato 10 Mushroom 20 | egg 10 | Haloumi 20 | Feta 15 Cheddar 15 | Mozzarella 15 | Toast slice 5

toasteos

Served	with	crisps
--------	------	--------

Cheese & Tomato	
Chicken mayo	
Hickory, Cheddar	
Mince & Mozzarella	
Bacon & Cheese	
Bacon & Egg	

fresh Bakes

Scones

Two scones with buttter, jam and cream or cheese

Muffins

Breakfast muffin with butter, jam and cream or cheese





papípí's

Chicken and pesto mayo Freshly baked panini with lettuce, tomato and pesto mayo chicken **BBQ glazed sirloin and mushroom** Freshly baked panini with lettuce, tomato and grilled sirloin strips and mushroom basted with BBQ sauce and topped with mozzarella

shawarma

Pita flatbread with Hummus, tzatziki, rocket and fresh tomato and onion salsa served with flame grilled beef or chicken. Served with chips 95 Chicken 115 **Beef Sirloin**

wraps

Tortilla wrap with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and red onion base Chicken, Bacon and Avo wrap 95 Halloumi, peppers & sweet chilli wrap 90 **BBQ Steak & peppadew wrap** 105

salaos

50

59 59

59 59

55

29

29

Paletas House Salad	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Feta, Olives	
Halloumi and cranberry Salad	
Halloumi, cranberry and caramel nuts with	
rocket and lettuce, cucumber, green apple,	
red onion and Honey lemon vinaigrette	
Chicken, Bacon and Avo salad	
Grilled chicken strips, Bacon and Avo with	
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and red onion.	
Balsamic vinaigrette, crispy noodles	





Burgers

All our burgers consist of a freshly baked bun, burger mayo, lettuce, tomato and our homemade pickled cucumber. Our beef patties are hand pressed then flame grilled to order. Served with chips or side salad

Paletas Burger	8	5
Our standard burger with our signature		
barbecue basting		
Cheese Burger	9	5
Paletas burger with Cheese		
Bacon & Cheese Burger	11	5
Paletas burger with Bacon & Cheese		
B&B Burger	12	20
Paletas burger with Bacon & Blue Cheese	2	
Chicken Burger	8	0
Our standard base with Flame grilled		
chicken fillet		
Schnitzel Burger	8	5
Our standard base with Chicken schnitze	I	
and mustard mayo		

pízza

	Focaccia with feta and herbs	55
	Margherita	85
	Hawaiian	110
95	Regina	110
	BBQ chicken and peppadew	120
120	Salami	120
	Bacon Feta Avo	130
	Chicken Feta Avo	125
	Mexicana	130
115	Spinach Feta Olives	120
	BBQ Ribs and Peppadew	140

EXTRAS: Chilli/Garlic 10 | Extra Parmesan 20 Meat/Cheese 20 | Mushroom 15 | Pineapple 15 Avo 25 | Salami 25 | Chicken 20 | Peppers 15







Meals are prepared fresh to order. Please allow up to 30min

Nuts and other allergens are used in food preparation. 10% Gratuity is added to tables of 10 or more. No Split bills.

grílls

Served with chips Or Side Salad

Sirloin 200g	125
Sirloin 300g	165
T-Bone 500g	210

Chicken wings 125 8 Chicken wings finished with Periperi, BBQ or Lemon & Herb sauce served with chips or side salad

Sauces	20
Green peppercorn, Mushroom, Che	eese

físh

Fish & Chips	110
Fried Hake with tartare sauce and o	chips
or salad	

kíos

Kids Burger (beef or chicken)	55
Chicken strips	55
Kids bolognaise	50
Boneless BBQ Rib fingers	55

Dessert

Ice Cream and Chocolate sauce	45
Chocolate Brownie	55
served with cream or ice cream	
Peppermint crisp tart	50
Waffle on a stick	50
with cream or ice cream, chocolate gar	nache and
sprinkles	



